0313-4956004
[ 47 Pull Chowk Sargodha
e Skt



. BURGER & SANDWICH

Chicken Fajita Sandwich
Chicken Tikka Sandwich
Crunchy Burger
Zinger Burger
Patty Burger
Double Docker Burger g - ;
Chicken Burger N\
BURGER & PASTA

o LT3
oy [

Oven Baked Pasta

745/~
745/~
345/-
395/~
595/-
495/~
295/~

595/-
545/

345/

WINGS

Cd ks

W

Honey Wings 10-Pcs
Peri Peri Wings 10-Pcs
Hot Wings 10-Pcs
Sweel Chilll Wings 10-Pcs

SALAD BAR

Special Salad
Fresh Salad
Kachomer Salad
Mint Raita
Zeera Raita

Ly
i

HOT & COLD

Fresh Lime y,
Mint Margarita 5 L
Blue Colada
Cold Coffee
Hot Coffee

645/-
745/ -
605/-
745/-

945/-
195/-
345/-
145/-
145/-

195/
395/~
395/-




o
Chicken Angara Saji 1845/-
Chicken Tikka Leg 305/
Chicken Tikka Chest 445/~
Qalmi Tikka 945/~
Chicken Tikka Boti 10-Pcs 1095/-
Chicken Achari Boti 1145/~
Chicken Malai Boti 1295/~
Chicken Kastori Boti 1295/-
Chicken haryali Boti 1295/-
Chicken Kabab 4-Pcs 845/~
Chicken Gola Kabab 8-Fcs 895/~
Raishami Kabab 4-Pcs 945/-

i NEW ARRIVAL =

Chilckvi Shiits

PIZZA

L Fd

.

s ul L XL
Chicken Tikka Fizza 495/- 1045/- 1495/- 1895/-
Chicken Fajita Pizza 495/- 1045/- 1495/- 1895/-
Malai Boti Pizza 545/- 1195/- 1695/- 2195/-

Kabish Pizza 1195/- 1695/- 2195/~
Thin Crust Pizza 1195/- 1695/- 2195/~
Sig Pizza 1295/- 1795/- 2295/-
Cheez Lover Pizza 1645/- 1495/- 1895/~
Kabab Stuff Plzza 1295/- 1795/- 2295/~
Calazone Chunks Pizza 795/-

Doner Speacial Pizza 1295/- 1795/- 2295/-

. WARPS & ROLLS
2 "

Special Roll 4-Pcs - 595/-
Behari Koll 4-Pcs b — 495/-




., CHICKEN BONELESS " PAKISTANI KARAHI

Half Full
Chicken Mughlai Handi 1195/- 1895/- Special Chicken Karahi
Chicken White Handi 1195/- 1875/- Chicken Karahi with Black Paper
Chicken Achari Handl 1195/- 1875/- Chicken White Karahi
Chicken Lahori Handi 1145/ 1845/- Chicken Tikka Karahi
Chicken Ginger 1395/- Chicken Green Chilli with Lemon
Chicken Madrasi Handi 1145/- 1845/- Chicken Kababish Karahi
Murgh Makhni Handi 1195/- 1895/-
Chicken Haryali 1395/-

Chicken Kasori Handi 1145/- 1845/-




%

o

s

APPETIZER

Chicken Strips 4 Pcs
Fried Chicken with Sauce
Chicken Hot Shot 9 Pcs
Chicken Nuggets 10 Pcs

Fish Crackes
. SOUP )
Half
Hot and Sour Soup 895/-
Chicken Corn Soup 895/-
Hot and Szechuan Soup 945/-
Feast and Flavour Sp. Soup 945/-

395/-
295/-
495/-
645/-
345/-

1145/-
1145/-
1195/-
1245/-

RICE

Half
Chillman Biryani 945/-
Afghani Pulao 945/-
Chicken Biryani 645/-
Chicken Fried Rice &
Eqg Fried Rice :
Masala Rice

_ MUTTON KARAHI ,_

Half
Special Mutton Filfil 2295/~
Mutton Krahi 1995/~
Mutton White Karahi 2205/-
Mutton Block Paper Karahi 2245/-
Mutton Shinwari Karahi 2245/-
Mutton Namkeen Karahi 2095/-

Full
1345/-
1345/-
945/-
795/
745/-
795/-

Full
3695/
3395/-
3495/-
3445/
3445(-
3395/-




. BURGER & SANDWICH

Chicken Fajita Sandwich
Chicken Tikka Sandwich
Crunchy Burger
Zinger Burger
Patty Burger
Double Docker Burger g - ;
Chicken Burger N\
BURGER & PASTA

o LT3
oy [

Oven Baked Pasta

745/~
745/~
345/-
395/~
595/-
495/~
295/~

595/-
545/

345/

WINGS

Cd ks

W

Honey Wings 10-Pcs
Peri Peri Wings 10-Pcs
Hot Wings 10-Pcs
Sweel Chilll Wings 10-Pcs

SALAD BAR

Special Salad
Fresh Salad
Kachomer Salad
Mint Raita
Zeera Raita

Ly
i

HOT & COLD

Fresh Lime y,
Mint Margarita 5 L
Blue Colada
Cold Coffee
Hot Coffee

645/-
745/ -
605/-
745/-

945/-
195/-
345/-
145/-
145/-

195/
395/~
395/-




