

FEAST & FLAVOUR



Flavour of spice and love...!

menü



 0313-4956004

 47 Pull Chowk Sargodha

 Feast&Flavour0999

 Feast&Flavour0999

BURGER & SANDWICH

Chicken Fajita Sandwich		745/-
Chicken Tikka Sandwich		745/-
Crunchy Burger		345/-
Zinger Burger		395/-
Patty Burger		595/-
Double Docker Burger		495/-
Chicken Burger		295/-

BURGER & PASTA

Oven Baked Pasta		595/-
Crunchy Pasta		545/-

FRIES+DIP SAUSE

French Fries		345/-
Masala Fries		395/-
Pizza Fries		595/-
Garlic Mayo Sauce		75/-
Signature Sauce		95/-

WINGS

Honey Wings 10-Pcs		645/-
Peri Peri Wings 10-Pcs		745/-
Hot Wings 10-Pcs		695/-
Sweet Chilli Wings 10-Pcs		745/-

SALAD BAR

Special Salad		945/-
Fresh Salad		195/-
Kachomer Salad		345/-
Mint Raita		145/-
Zeera Raita		145/-

HOT & COLD

Fresh Lime		195/-
Mint Margarita		395/-
Blue Colada		395/-
Cold Coffee		495/-
Hot Coffee		545/-
Mix Tea		495/-
Doodh Pati		195/-
Green Tea		245/-
Tin Pack (Sprite)		95/-
Tink Pack (Coce)		195/-
Water (S)		195/-
Water (L)		85/-

BBQ

Chicken Angara Saji		1845/-
Chicken Tikka Leg		395/-
Chicken Tikka Chest		445/-
Qalmi Tikka		945/-
Chicken Tikka Boti 10-Pcs		1095/-
Chicken Achari Boti		1145/-
Chicken Malai Boti		1295/-
Chicken Kastori Boti		1295/-
Chicken haryali Boti		1295/-
Chicken Kabab 4-Pcs		845/-
Chicken Gola Kabab 8-Pcs		895/-
Raishami Kabab 4-Pcs		945/-

NEW ARRIVAL

Special Malai Tikka Leg		495/-
Special Malai Tikka Chest		495/-
Special Beef Kabab		1095/-
Chicken Angari Saji with Rice		2195/-

PIZZA

	<u>S</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>XL</u>
Chicken Tikka Pizza	495/-	1045/-	1495/-	1895/-
Chicken Fajita Pizza	495/-	1045/-	1495/-	1895/-
Malai Boti Pizza	545/-	1195/-	1695/-	2195/-
Kabish Pizza		1195/-	1695/-	2195/-
Thin Crust Pizza		1195/-	1695/-	2195/-
Sig Pizza		1295/-	1795/-	2295/-
Cheez Lover Pizza		1645/-	1495/-	1895/-
Kabab Stuff Pizza		1295/-	1795/-	2295/-
Calazone Chunks Pizza		795/-		
Doner Speacial Pizza		1295/-	1795/-	2295/-

WARPS & ROLLS

Special Roll 4-Pcs		595/-
Behari Roll 4-Pcs		495/-
Chicken Shawarma		245/-
Zinger Paratha Roll		295/-
Sig. Wraps		495/-
Malai Boti Warps		495/-
Grill Warps		645/-

CHICKEN BONELESS

	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Chicken Mughlai Handi	1195/-	1895/-
Chicken White Handi	1195/-	1875/-
Chicken Achari Handi	1195/-	1875/-
Chicken Lahori Handi	1145/-	1845/-
Chicken Ginger		1395/-
Chicken Madras Handi	1145/-	1845/-
Murgh Makhni Handi	1195/-	1895/-
Chicken Haryali		1395/-
Chicken Kasori Handi	1145/-	1845/-



NEW ARRIVAL

	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Special Chicken	1245/-	1995/-
Ammar Porl Chicken	1245/-	1995/-
Finger Chilli Chicken	1245/-	1995/-

PAKISTANI KARAHI

	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Special Chicken Karahi	1145/-	1895/-
Chicken Karahi with Black Paper	1145/-	1895/-
Chicken White Karahi	1245/-	1995/-
Chicken Tikka Karahi		1645/-
Chicken Green Chilli with Lemon		1695/-
Chicken Kababish Karahi		1695/-



TANDOORI

Roti (Per Head)		90/-
Plan Naan		60/-
Roghani Naan		95/-
Garlic Naan		125/-
Kalwanji Naan		145/-
Qeema Naan		245/-
Tandoori Paratha		185/-





APPETIZER

Chicken Strips 4 Pcs	395/-
Fried Chicken with Sauce	295/-
Chicken Hot Shot 9 Pcs	495/-
Chicken Nuggets 10 Pcs	645/-
Fish Crackes	345/-

SOUP

	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Hot and Sour Soup	895/-	1145/-
Chicken Corn Soup	895/-	1145/-
Hot and Szechuan Soup	945/-	1195/-
Feast and Flavour Sp. Soup	945/-	1245/-



RICE

	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Chillman Biryani	945/-	1345/-
Afghani Pulao	945/-	1345/-
Chicken Biryani	645/-	945/-
Chicken Fried Rice		795/-
Egg Fried Rice		745/-
Masala Rice		795/-

MUTTON KARAHI

	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Special Mutton Filfil	2295/-	3695/-
Mutton Krahi	1995/-	3395/-
Mutton White Karahi	2295/-	3495/-
Mutton Block Paper Karahi	2245/-	3445/-
Mutton Shinwari Karahi	2245/-	3445/-
Mutton Namkeen Karahi	2095/-	3395/-



BURGER & SANDWICH

Chicken Fajita Sandwich		745/-
Chicken Tikka Sandwich		745/-
Crunchy Burger		345/-
Zinger Burger		395/-
Patty Burger		595/-
Double Docker Burger		495/-
Chicken Burger		295/-

BURGER & PASTA

Oven Baked Pasta		595/-
Crunchy Pasta		545/-

FRIES+DIP SAUSE

French Fries		345/-
Masala Fries		395/-
Pizza Fries		595/-
Garlic Mayo Sauce		75/-
Signature Sauce		95/-

WINGS

Honey Wings 10-Pcs		645/-
Peri Peri Wings 10-Pcs		745/-
Hot Wings 10-Pcs		695/-
Sweet Chilli Wings 10-Pcs		745/-

SALAD BAR

Special Salad		945/-
Fresh Salad		195/-
Kachomer Salad		345/-
Mint Raita		145/-
Zeera Raita		145/-

HOT & COLD

Fresh Lime		195/-
Mint Margarita		395/-
Blue Colada		395/-
Cold Coffee		495/-
Hot Coffee		545/-
Mix Tea		495/-
Doodh Pati		195/-
Green Tea		245/-
Tin Pack (Sprite)		95/-
Tin Pack (Coce)		195/-
Water (S)		195/-
Water (L)		85/-